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Dusty Rose-(L VY DK
Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue-l T

Forest GreemLT
Moss Green-VY LT
Shell Fink-CIL VY LT
Plack

Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
chter Grag

Rose-VY DK
Salmon-VY DK

Coral

Fistachio Green-\VY LT
5tcc| Gra3~DK
Brown-[ T

Tan

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK.

Ash Grayg-VY LT
Briglﬁt Orange

Beaver Grag—MD
Char’creusc

Orange Spice~MD
Topaz

Toparl T

ToparVY LT
Tan-VYLT
Yellow-Fale

Peach-l T

Salmon

Baby Blue VY LT
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777
814

816
819
827
8%8
842
900
902
921
924
9%0
9%9
961
976
977
3046
3064
3072
%078
5326
5328
%350
3354
5571
%688
3705
3712
5722
5743
5747
3752
5768
5770
5771
5776
5777
5787
3799
%801
5802
2815

Raspbcrr9~\/Y DK
Gamet~DK

Gamet

Baby Pink-1 T

Navy Blue-DK.

DBeige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Burnt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK
Copper

Gray Green-VY DK
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Navg Bolue-VY DK,
Dusty Rose~DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
Yc”ow Bcige~MD
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~VY LT
Golden Yellow-\VY LT
Rose-| T
Salmon-DK

Dusty Rose-(IL DK
Dustg Kosc—LT
Black Brown
Mauve-MD
Melon-DK_
Salmon-MD

Shell Fink-MD
Antique \/iolet~\/\( LT
Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Gray Grreen-DK
Tawny-VY LT

Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Mal‘uogan3~LT

Tcrra Cotta~\/Y DK
Brown Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-]_ T
Antique Mauve- V'Y DK
Celadon Green-DK
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5821
3822
%826
5827
%8%0
58% |
%8%2
58%5
585%
5854
3855
3860
5862
3863
3864
3865

Straw

Straw-L T
Golden Brown
(Golden Brown-Fale
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Raspbcrr3~MD
Grape-MD
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn GochMD
Autumn GochLT
Cocoa

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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